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代码
CODE

描述
Description

钢带直径
Belt Diameter

钢带数量
N° of Belts

钢带宽度
Belt Width

槽距
Pitch

最大载重
Max Load

mm mm mm mm kg

5220000005

钢带曳引机机导向轮
BELT DIVERTING PULLEY

101

2

30

65

1500
5024000101 2 260

5024000005 3 65

5024000008 4 65

206

140

560

33

66 7,5

65

404

333

260

187

66

60

钢带曳引机机导向轮 - BELT DIVERTING PULLEYS



83

7,5

271

20533

56066

6565

7,5

27033

60 5

65 65 65

336

钢带曳引机机导向轮 - BELT DIVERTING PULLEYS


